
Area Coordinators
Title First Name/Middle Initial

Last Name/Suffix Email Address

Office Phone

Mobile Phone

Office Fax

Mailing Address 

Area 1 Coordinator Davis

Ferguson

davis.ferguson@ncagr.gov

828.456.6341 x 4

828.734.6730 (personal)

828.452.7031

Haywood Ag Center

589 Raccoon Road, Suite 205

Waynesville NC 28786

Area 2 Coordinator Rob

Baldwin

rob.baldwin@ncagr.gov

336.406.4616NCDA&CS ‐ DSWC

P.O. Box 2634

North Wilkesboro NC 28659

Area 3 Coordinator Sandra

Weitzel

sandra.weitzel@ncagr.gov

919.715.6680

919.218.8978

919.715.3559

NCDA&CS ‐ DSWC

1614 Mail Service Center

Raleigh NC 27699‐1614

Area 4 Coordinator Steve

Bennett

steve.bennett@ncagr.gov

919.715.5822

919.624.6422 (personal)

919.715.3559

NCDA&CS ‐ DSWC

1614 Mail Service Center

Raleigh NC 27699‐1614

Area 5 Coordinator Eric

Pare

eric.pare@ncagr.gov

252.948.3899

252.955.1170

NCDA&CS ‐ DSWC

943 Washington Square

Washington NC 27889

Wednesday, August 15, 2012

8:12:59 AM



Title First Name/Middle Initial

Last Name/Suffix Email Address

Office Phone

Mobile Phone

Office Fax

Mailing Address 

Area 6 Coordinator Kristina

Fischer

kristina.fischer@ncagr.gov

910.796.7236

910.512.5820

910.350.2004

NCDA&CS ‐ DSWC

127 Cardinal Drive Extn.

Wilmington NC 28405

Area 8 Coordinator Ralston

James

ralston.james@ncagr.gov

704.663.1699

704.880.0768

NCDA&CS ‐ DSWC

610 East Center Avenue

Mooresville NC 28115

Wednesday, August 15, 2012

8:13:01 AM
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